10/23/2025

Regular

SPOTLITE

Grand Totals

Wager Ty mOfNums
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

~No D wWwN R

Totals:
SPOTLITE 3

Totals:

Spot Action

Ronnrt

Sales
$100.00
$40.00
$165.00
$55.00
$5.00
$30.00

$395.00
$25.00

$25.00

$420.00

Winners

$30.00
$115.00
$35.00
$11.00
$0.50
$0.00

$191.50
$2.00

$2.00

$193.50

HB

Hold
$70.00
($75.00)
$130.00
$44.00
$4.50
$30.00

$203.50
$23.00

$23.00

$226.50

ntOfSales
23.80

9.52

39.28
13.09

1.19

7.14

94.02
5.95

5.95

99.97

tedReturn

0.75
0.69
0.69
0.69
0.70
0.69

0.51

ightedAve
0.18
0.07
0.27
0.09
0.01
0.05

0.03

0.70



